Xi'an, China
Xi'an Tianrui Petroleum Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd
energy
Regjstenrd
Manufacturer
SCREW PUMPSCREW PUMP
01
HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING FLUIDS

PRODUCTION,SERVICE AND
DELIVERY OF CHINESE
BASED MANUFACTURER.
03
1. We offer high quality products at competitive price.
2. Shortest delivery time.
3. Flexible payment terms.
4. Timely after-sale service.
5. Most of our equipment can be replaceable with international brands.
6. Our products have been exported to Argentina, Egypt, US, Australia,
Romania, Pakistan, Dubai, Abu Dhabi, Iran, India, Indonesia, Vietnam,
Malaysia and many other countries.
Competitive Advantages
TENICAL DATA OF
TRG SERIES SCRWE PUMP
 TRG10A-040    10m³/h   4kw            3              3   245       2245×320×550mm
 323        2450×340×562mm
  386       2761×370×600mm
  454       3270×370×665mm
  608       3790×400×782mm
  649       3322×550×740mm
  875       3740×420×785mm
  875       3740×420×785mm
  875       3740×420×785mm
5.5kw            3              3
7.5kw           4              4
11kw            5             5
 11kw            5             5
 15kw           5            5
 22kw            6             6
 22kw            6             6
 22kw            6             6
 TRG20A-055    20m³/h
 TRG30A-075    30m³/h
 TRG40A-110    40m³/h
 TRG50A-110    50m³/h
 TRG60A-150    60m³/h
 TRG70A-220  70m³/h
 TRG80A-220     80m³/h
 TRG90A-220     90m³/h
  Model        FIow  Pressure  Power    InIet      OutIet     Ex Standard    Weight      Dimension
  Rate   (Inch)   (Inch)
0.3Mpa ExdIIBt4/IECEX/A
-TEX